
Appendix 1 : List of participants 

 

First Name Last Name Country Email 

Vladimir Agapov Russia agapov@ancprotek.ru 

Luciano Anselmo Italy luciano.anselmo@isti.cnr.it 

Nicolas Bérend France nicolas.berend@onera.fr 

Christophe Bonnal France christophe.bonnal@cnes.fr 

Joon-Min Choi Korea jmchoi@kari.re.kr 

Upasana Dasgupta Canada upasana.dasgupta@mail.mcgill.ca 

Juan-Carlos Dolado-Perez France juan-carlos.doladoperez@cnes.fr 

Diego Escobar Spain descobar@gmv.com 

Walter Flury Germany Dr.walter.flury@tonline.de 

Jason Forshaw United Kingdom j.forshaw@astroscale.com 

Livio Gratton  lgratton@conae.gov.ar 

Filippo Graziani Italy filgraziani@gmail.com 

Moriba Jah USA moriba@utexas.edu 

Marko Jankovic Germany marko.jankovic@dfki.de 

Satomi Kawamoto Japan kawamoto.satomi@jaxa.jp 

T.S. Kelso United States TS.Kelso@gmail.com 

Emma Kerr Australia emelkerr@gmail.com 

Seishiro Kibe Japan Kibe.seishiro@jaxa.jp 

Hae-Dong Kim Korea haedkim@kari.re.kr 

Heiner Klinkrad Germany h.klinkrad@tu-braunschweig.de 

Holger Krag Germany holger.krag@esa.int 

Samantha Le May Australia samantha.lemay@rmit.edu.au  

Francesca Letizia Germany francesca.letizia@esa.int 

J.-C. Liou United States jer-chyi.liou-1@nasa.gov 

Tim Maclay USA tmaclay@oneweb.net 

Darren McKnight United States dmcknight@integrity-apps.com 

Annamaria Nassisi Italy Annamaria.nassisi@thalesaleniaspace.com 

Daniel Oltrogge United States oltrogge@agi.com 

Pierre Omaly France pierre.omaly@cnes.fr 

Roberto Opromolla Italy roberto.opromolla@unina.it 

Luca Rossettini Italy luca.rossettini@deorbitaldevices.com 

Noelia Sanchez-Ortiz Spain noelia.sanchez@deimos-space.com 

Fabio Santoni Italy fabio.santoni@uniroma1.it 

Thomas Schildknecht Switzerland thomas.schildknecht@aiub.unibe.ch 

Patrick Seitzer USA pseitzer@umich.edu 

Mark Skinner USA mark.a.skinner@aero.org 

Gian Luigi Somma United Kingdom gl.somma@soton.ac.uk 

Marlon Sorge USA marlon.e.sorge@aero.org 

David Spencer USA dbs9@psu.edu 

Jean-Claude Traineau France jean-claude.traineau@onera.fr 

Carsten Wiedemann Germany c.wiedemann@tu-bs.de 
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